
Program Contacts Phone Email

Accountability & Assessment Cristina I. Sandoval 361-561-8454 cristina.sandoval@esc2.us

ACE 21stCentury Grant Jeremy Saegert 361-561-8487 jeremy.saegert@esc2.us

Adult Education Irene Ramos 361-561-8677 irene.ramos@esc2.us

Alternative Certification Dr. Rochelle Cortino 361-561-8520 rochelle.cortino@esc2.us

Appraiser Certifications Dr. Dalia Torres 361-561-8667 dalia.torres@esc2.us

Ascender Lucio Mendoza 361-561-8411 lucio.mendoza@esc2.us

Board Training Carlos Guerra 956-873-2882 carlos.guerra@esc2.us

Bus Driver Certification Abram Garcia 361-561-8436 abram.garcia@esc2.us

Business/Payroll Lucio Mendoza 361-561-8411 lucio.mendoza@esc2.us

Curriculum Adell Cueva 361-561-8660 adell.cueva@esc2.us

Food & Nutrition Lucio Mendoza 361-561-8411 lucio.mendoza@esc2.us

Food & Nutrition Kristina Bednorz 361-561-8609 kristina.bednorz@esc2.us

Home Visitation Services Norma Torres-Martinez 361-561-8611 norma.torres-martinez@esc2.us

Innovative Approaches to Literacy (IAL) Grant Dr. Kandee Guartuche 361-561-8624 kandee.guartuche@esc2.us

National Board Certification Teresa Wright 361-561-8504 teresa.wright@esc2.us

Nurse Services Dr. Esperanza Zendejas 361-561-8404 esperanza.zendejas@esc2.us

Principal Preparation (PEL) Dr. Rochelle Cortino 361-561-8520 rochelle.cortino@esc2.us

Safety and Safety Audits Robert Rocha 361-561-8410 robert.rocha@esc2.us

School Improvement Cristina I. Sandoval 361-561-8454 cristina.sandoval@esc2.us

Special Education/504/MTSS/PBIS Hilda Elizondo 361-561-8569 hilda.elizondo@esc2.us

State and Federal Programs (ESSER Grant Compliance) Valarie Buhidar 361-561-8612 valarie.buhidar@esc2.us

Teacher Preparation Dr. Rochelle Cortino 361-561-8520 rochelle.cortino@esc2.us

Texas Instructional Leadership Dr. Dalia Torres 361-561-8667 dalia.torres@esc2.us




